ALLA SCOPERTA DI VITORCHIANO

KM 8,300

Vitorchiano (Vt) 21 GIUGNO 2008

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos. Cognhome Nome Cat Societa
1 CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE D GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
2 ATANASI GIAN PIETRO A LBM SPORT
3 PETRACCA GIUSEPPE A CARIRI RIETI
4 FRESCUCCI GABRIELE A LIBERTAS ORVIETO
5 CRISOSTOMI ENRICO C GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
6 COGNATA GIUSEPPE B ANNA BABY RUNNER
7 MAMMANCO DAVIDE D ASS.ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
8 DI RENZO GIANNI C UISP ROMA
9 PETRACCA CARMINE E PIZZERIA IL PODISTA
10 COLA GIAN PAOLO C ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
11 REA FABIO B FASCHION SPORT
12 PUCCI VINCENZO F POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
13 GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO B LIBERI PODISTI
14 - - - -
15 BERNINI STEFANO C GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
16 LUPI PAOLO LUIGI A LIBERTAS ORVIETO
17 GRECO MICHELE E AIRONE
18 MARINELLI FRANCESCO A ALTO LAZIO
19 VIGARELLI CARLO B POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
20 TUFAROLO GIOVANNI B ATL.90 TARQUINIA
21 CRISANTI LUCA C BOLSENA FORUM
22 MAGGINI MARCELLO F GRUPPO PODISTICO BAGNAIA
23 MORETTI CARLO E POL. MONTALTO
24 ARDIZZI MARIO E ATL. LA SBARRA
25 CALZINI CARLO D DI MARCO SPORT
26 PACE ELIO E ATL.90 TARQUINIA
27 SEVERINI NICOLA D GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
28 MINUTO ANGELO D GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
29 FRANCESCHINI ALESSIO F DI MARCO SPORT
30 ALESSANDRINI FRANCESCO A ALTO LAZIO
31 SAVERI MASSIMILIANO D DI MARCO SPORT
32 ASCOLI CARLO A ARCOBALENO
33 LO QUERCIO ANTONIO A ALTO LAZIO
34 RIZzO GABRIELE A DI MARCO SPORT
35 PULIMANTI MARCO C ALTO LAZIO
36 CARDONI CLAUDIO C ATL.90 TARQUINIA
37 PROCACCI DANIELE B ATLETICA NEPI
38 PALIAGA DOMENICO D ATLETICA LA SBARRA
39 DE SANTIS TARCISIO F ATLETICA ORTE
40 DANESE GIOVANNI B LITAL
41 SANTINI OLIVIERO G ASD ALITALIA RUNNER
42 ERCOLI ANGELO D DI MARCO SPORT
43 ARRICHIELLO MICHELE C ANNA BABY RUBBER
44 ADAMINI GIUSEPPE E POL. MONTALTO
45 STERPA ADOLLFO F PODISTI MARATONA ROMA
46 BUCAIONI MAURO E LIBERTAS ORVIETO
47 VIGNANELLI MAURO D POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

FEOLA
PAONE
TURCO
FURLAN
GALLINELLA
MUSILLI
TESTA
BORZACCHINI
ISIDORI
LAURETI
NICCOLI
BOCCIALONI
CARA
MOSCETTI
MARCANTONI
PIERGENTILI
RENZI
PERCOSSI
PESCI
TIRATERRA
STEFANI
FORMICA
ALFIERI
FELICI
ASCIUTTI
COPPARI
RICCI
CADEDDU
MEROLA
MAIETTO
BUZI
MORETTI
BIANCO
CIPOLLONI
BATTAGLINI
FOGLIETTO
MONALDI
GIOVAGNOLI
TREBBI
MALATESTA
SINI
FOCARACCI
BIANCHI
RAPPOLI
RAMELLA
BENEDETTI
CASTE'
CAROSI
FERRI

ROSSI
CORRENZOTTI
BOCCIALONI
CAPITONI
VITALE
CAVALLI

ANTONIO
GIANNI
MARCO
CLAUDIO
PIERLUIGI
PIETRO
ENRICO
MASSIMILIANO
ETTORE
MARCO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
ANGELO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
AMEDEO
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MARCO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
LUIGI
LUIGI
STEFANO
RICCARDO
PIETRO
ARTURO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
UMBERTO
RENATO
ELIO
ANTONIO
ENZO
ETTORE
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
PIETRO
STEFANO
NELLO
ETTORE
MARCO
CORRADO
PAOLO

MOMMMOUOBIMOTTOOTOTMTUOMTMOUOMOMOOO0OI®TMOODOUOM>O0O00O0O>00TNOoOmMMmMOMOO™

ATL.SPORTING CALORE
SS.LAZIO ATLETICA

ALTO LAZIO

AIRONE

BOLSENA FORUM
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
AIRONE
POL.VITORCHIANESE

DI MARCO SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
AIES CLUB ATLETIC
BOLSENA FORUM

US ROMA

GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA ORTE

LIBERI PODISTI
AS.ATLETICA NEPI

LA SBARRA

ATLETICA ORTE

ATLETICA ORTE

LIBERI PODISTI

POL. VITORCHIANESE
POL. VITORCHIANESE
ATLETICA ORTE

POL. MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM

POL. MONTALTO

DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

DI MARCO SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT

AIRONE

GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
ATL.90 TARQUINIA

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA ORTE

ATLETICA NEPI

AIRONE

BOLSENA FORUM

LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

DI MARCO SPORT

ATL.LA SBARRA

ATL.90 TARQUINIA

DI MARCO SPORT
MILLEPIEDI LA DISPOLI
GRUPPO PODISTICO BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT

POL. VITORCHIANESE

DI MARCO SPORT
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139

PAOLOCCI
MOSCETI

DI MASSIMO
TAMANTINI
CACIOTTA
REA
ZAPPONI
FRACASSA
STELLA
SPOSETTI
PISTOLA
GIULIANI
STEFANINI
LELLI
MALATESTA
MUZZI
PAGLIACCIA
NOVARA
PEDICA
LEONARDI
VARONE
PIANURA
CECCANGELI
GATTI
PROCACCI
CAFAGNA
BORHINO
MORICI
ZACCARO
NADDEO
SANTINI
PELUCCO
MAZZALUPI
LEGITTIMO
USAI
SCORZOSO
DESSI'

LUCA

LUIGI
CRISTIAN
DAVID
SERGIO
GIAMPIETRO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
ALFREDO
LUCA
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
ETTORE
MILVIO
GIOVANNI
BRUNO
ROBERTO
RENZO
MAURICE
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
PIETRO
PAOLO
SALVATORE
FILIPPO ANTONIO
ALBERTO
BIAGIO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIAMPAOLO
TRANQUILLO
ROMANO

MOTMTMOM—TTMUO——U0——T MTMUOUUMIOWUO—-—0OT®mOOOTO

GRUPPO ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA ORTE
FASCHION SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AIRONE

ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO

PERSOMIL

AIRONE

ATL.90 TARQUINIA

ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM

DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM

ALTO LAZIO

ASPA BASTIA

PETER PAN

ATLETICA NEPI

ATLETICA NEPI

ATL.90 TARQUINIA
ATLETICA NEPI

BOLSENA FORUM

ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
ATL.UISP.MONTEROTONDO
BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA NEPI

DI MARCO SPORT

LIBERI PODISTI

POL. VITORCHIANESE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos. Cognhome Nome Cat Societa
1 CINI PATRIZIA B PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 KRZYZANOWSKA MARIOLA B DI MARCO SPORT
3 SONAGLIA CRISTINA B ATLETICA ORTE
4 ANDOLFI EMANUELA A ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
5 MIGLIORINI VILMA B LIBERI PODISTI
6 ZAGO ALESSANDRA A LIBERI PODISTI
7 ORRU' SIMONA A ATL.90 TARQUINIA
8 PASCOLINI RITA B BOLSENA FORUM
9 CROCIANI LAURA B LIBERI PODISTI
10 CARADONNA ROSSELLA B RCF
11 JEVERO IONE B BOLSENA FORUM
12 CRISTOFARI NICOLETTA B LIBERI PODISTI
13 HALIMA ELAACHOOUCH A LIBERI PODISTI
14 MELCHIONNO DONATELLA A AS.ROMA.ROAD.RANNER.CLUB
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